Hoéhe/Wert
1 100,00 €
5 200,00 €
3 100,00 €
4. 100,00 €
5 100,00 €
6. 250,00 €
7 100,00 €
8 100,00 €
9 400,00 €

10. 150,00 €
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Zuwendungsgeber

Cordula Kiligel

Ursula Brassat

Mathias und Anne Leddin
Ultraschall-Akademie der DEGUM GmbH
Jurgen Kappes & Else Kappes-Bayer
Peter Bischoff

Mandy Radeke

Thomas Nitz

Manfred Leuschner

Sabine & Sven MeilRner

Zweckbindung

Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
allgem. Spende
allgem. Spende
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
allgem. Spende
Tierpatenschaft

Tierpatenschaft

SB-Nr.:
1.000024.4

1.000025.3
1.000026.2
1.000027.1
1.000030.1
1.000031.0
1.000033.8
1.000034.7
1.000042.2

1.000043.1

1.600,00 €



